Position Other Positions Held

Principal
Teacher-Rsp
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Sdc-Mm
Custodian I
Teacher

Teacher
Custodian |
Teacher

School Secretary All Clerical Subs
Library Media Tech

School Attend Sec/Health Spec

Teacher

Computer Support Tech |

Cns Il

IA 1l Spec Ed

Student Attendant

IA El Sub Custodian
IA 1l Spec Ed
IA 1l Spec Ed
Ptps Teacher Sub Teacher
IA I-Spec Ed

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Department Total Wages

Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg

$100,647
$89,266
$77,896
$77,564
$76,545
$74,702
$73,971
$73,105
$72,913
$65,986
$57,885
$51,534
$49,067
$45,938
$44,249
$41,490
$36,565
$35,201
$35,166
$32,282
$31,289
$26,172
$25,031
$23,460
$21,887
$21,436
$21,327
$16,183
$15,923
$13,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,376
$7,885
$6,946
$13,735
$13,063
$13,437
$13,325
$13,367
$13,351
$11,517
$12,089
$13,130
$11,322
$9,863
$12,371
$8,047
$10,218
$11,164
$4,387
$5,165
$3,954
$9,024
$8,832
$8,730
$9,776
$2,805
$8,486
$1,346
$9,052
$3,188



IA Il Spec Ed
Teacher

I1A-1

I1A-1

Cns|

Teacher Sdc-Mm
School Secretary
Ptps Teacher
Cns|

Cns|

Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary
Chula Vista Elementary

Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg
Kellogg

$12,291
$7,937
$7,877
$7,348
$6,233
$5,667
$5,660
$5,436
$3,780
$1,731

$472
$956
$300
$276
$245
$1,078
$5,871
$452
$148
$65



