Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$100,647	\$14,376
Teacher-Rsp		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$89,266	\$7,885
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$77,896	\$6,946
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$77,564	\$13,735
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$76,545	\$13,063
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$74,702	\$13,437
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$73,971	\$13,325
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$73,105	\$13,367
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$72,913	\$13,351
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$65,986	\$11,517
Teacher Sdc-Mm		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$57,885	\$12,089
Custodian II		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$51,534	\$13,130
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$49,067	\$11,322
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$45,938	\$9,863
Custodian I		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$44,249	\$12,371
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$41,490	\$8,047
School Secretary	All Clerical Subs	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$36,565	\$10,218
Library Media Tech		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$35,201	\$11,164
School Attend Sec/Health Spec		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$35,166	\$4,387
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$32,282	\$5,165
Computer Support Tech I		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$31,289	\$3,954
Cns III		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$26,172	\$9,024
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$25,031	\$8,832
Student Attendant		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$23,460	\$8,730
IA EII	Sub Custodian	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$21,887	\$9,776
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$21,436	\$2,805
IA II Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$21,327	\$8,486
Ptps Teacher	Sub Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$16,183	\$1,346
IA I-Spec Ed		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$15,923	\$9,052
Teacher		Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$13,843	\$3,188

IA II Spec Ed	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$12,291	\$472
Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$7,937	\$956
IA-I	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$7,877	\$300
IA-I	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$7,348	\$276
Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$6,233	\$245
Teacher Sdc-Mm	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$5,667	\$1,078
School Secretary	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$5,660	\$5,871
Ptps Teacher	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$5,436	\$452
Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$3,780	\$148
Cns I	Chula Vista Elementary	Kellogg	\$1,731	\$65